

Counter Claim No. 15/18
LUNIA AUTOMOBILES P LTD Vs. M/s DESTINATION CAFE
P. LTD.

19.08.2025

Present: Mr. P.K. Sharma alongwith Mr. Prakhar Vashistha,
Ld. Counsels for the counter claimants.
Ms. Geeta Vohra, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Now to come up for PE alongwith connected matters
on 27.10.2025.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
19.08.2025